
" 

4' .-, ~ 7rr";J"~:rr::r ~ (I .,'{4 t.;; .j "i~"'I"""'v..-=<ir+; :q Tq Sl t"i t;.;; ,8;11" ,~~ .tj 3.l j "H Ell -1 ~.. i l~ '-"'Il"ot -1:\, ~o-( '., "..6 '\. 

THi 
ISER TVM 

IN E D~ (JInjl.utonomous Institute under :MaE, qovemment ofIntfia)
T H IRUVANANTH A PU RAM 

Near Jersey farm, Maruthamala.P.O.,Vithura, Thiruvanathapuram-695551 Kerala, India. 

20-02-2023 

CORRIGENDUM 

SUB: Minor Electrical works in Labs CSB 3206, CSB1102(CIL), PSB 1201 B, PSB 1202A, LHC and Residence blocks at IISER, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

REF: NIQ No: (i) IISER-TVMI EO/E;&MI209/QTN.6(20~~t~~!,~ated:. 15-2-2023 
, :';,: ' " I '~i I ' 

With reference to the Notice inviting Quotation above for the subject work, the submission of the q~otation document for the subject work has been 
extended up to 22-02-2023 @ 15.30hrs and the bid opening has been rescheduled on 22-02-2023 @ 16.00 hrs. 

All other terms and conditions in the quotation document remains same. 

~.:tAZ:> 
. . 

Project Engineer cum Estate Officer (I/C) 
IISERTVM . 

, 
, ~l' 


